
SAN ACADEMY, KAMAKOTI NAGAR 
CALENDAR FOR THE MONTH OF AUGUST – 2022 

DATE DAY NURSERY TO SR. KG CLASSES I TO V CLASSES VI TO XII 
01.08.2022 Monday    

02.08.2022 Tuesday  Thematic assembly for 
Class III to V 
National Mountain 
Climbing Day 

CSC Practicals Term-I begins 
for Class VI to VIII 
 

03.08.2022 Wednesday  Thematic assembly for 
Class I and II 
Friendship Day 

 

04.08.2022 Thursday  Thematic assembly for 
Class III to V 
National Handloom 
Day 

CSC Practicals Term-I ends 
for Class VI to VIII 
 

05.08.2022 Friday                                                Varalakshmi pooja 
                                                         Holiday 

06.08.2022 Saturday 

Hiroshima Day 
Office working 

Hiroshima Day 
Office working 

Hiroshima Day 
Working day for Class VI to 
VIII (No Bag Day) 
Working day for Class IX to 
XII 
Office working 

07.08.2022 Sunday                                                Friendship Day 
08.08.2022 Monday Quit India Movement 

Day 
 

Quit India Movement 
Day 
 

Thematic assembly for Class IX 
to XII 
Quit India Movement  

09.08.2022 Tuesday  Muharram  
                                                   Nagasaki Day 
                                                   Office Holiday 

10.08.2022 Wednesday  Nursery and Jr.KG 
Personality Development, 
 Sr.KG No Plastic Project 

Thematic assembly for 
Class I and II 
World Lion Day 

 

11.08.2022 Thursday Raksha Bandhan 
“Independence 
Day”celebration 

Raksha Bandhan 
Thematic assembly for 
Class III to V 
International Left 
hander Day   

Raksha Bandhan 

12.08.2022 Friday Sr.KG Personality 
Development                                               
International youth Day 

International youth 
Day 
 “Independence 
Day”celebration for 
Class I to III                                                                                     

Thematic assembly for Class VI 
to VIII 
International youth Day 

13.08.2022 Saturday Office Working Office Working Working day for Class VI to 
XII 
Office working 

15.08.2022 Monday Office Holiday Independence Day celebration for Class IV to XII 
8.30 am to 10.30 am 
Office Holiday 

16.08.2022 Tuesday Medical check up 
 Nursery Special event- 
Puppetry day Theme: (It’s 
story time) 
Jr.KG Special day- 
Market day ( Theme: Veggie 
view) 

Medical check up 
Thematic assembly for 
Class III to V 
Sense Organ  Day 

Medical check up 



17.08.2022 Wednesday Medical check up for 
Nursery and  Jr.KG,  
Personality Development: 
Nursery and Jr.KG 
 Sr.KG Special Event-
Touristy day (Theme: 
Around the world in 30 days) 

Medical checkup 
Thematic assembly for 
Class I and II 
World Elephant Day 

Medical checkup 
 

18.08.2022 Thursday Medical checkup 
Krishna Jayanthi 
celebration 

Medical checkup 
Thematic assembly for 
Class III to V 
Krishna Jayanthi 
celebration 

Medical checkup 
 

19.08.2022 Friday                                                   Krishna Jayanthi 
                                                  Office Holiday 

20.08.2022 Saturday                                                   Office Holiday 
22.08.2022 Monday Madras Day 

 
Madras Day 
CSC Practicals Term-I 
begins for Class I to V 

Periodic Assessment -1 begins 
for  Class XI 
Science Practicals Term -I 
begins for Class VI to VIII 
Special Thematic assembly for 
Class VI to IX 
Madras Day 

23.08.2022 Tuesday Show and tell for Jr .KG 
(Theme: Veggie view) 

Thematic assembly for 
Class III to V 
World Mosquito Day 

 

24.08.2022 Wednesday Nursery and Jr.KG 
Personality Development,  
Show and tell for Sr.KG 
(Theme: Around the world in 
30 days) 

Thematic assembly for 
Class I and II 
National Sports Day 

 

 

25.08.2022 Thursday  Thematic assembly for 
Class III to V 
National Sports Day 

 

26.08.2022 Friday  
Nursery and Jr.KG No 
Plastic Project  
Sr. KG Personality 
Development 

CSC Practicals Term-I 
ends for Class I to V 
Women’s Equality 
Day 

Science Practicals Term -I 
ends for Class VI to VIII 
Thematic assembly for Class VI 
to VIII 
Women’s Equality Day  

27.08.2022 Saturday Office Working Working day for Class I 
to V (No Bag Day) 
Office Working 

Working day for Class VI to 
XII 
Office Working 

29.08.2022 Monday National Sports Day National Sports Day Periodic Assessment -1 ends 
for  Class XI 
Thematic assembly for Class IX 
,X & XII 
National Sports Day 

30.08.2022 Tuesday “Ganesh Chathurthi” 
celebration 

Thematic assembly for 
Class III to V 
“Ganesh Chathurthi” 
celebration 

 

31.08.2022 Wednesday                                             Ganesh Chathurthi 
                                            Office Holiday 

 


